
 

     ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL, BADAR, SADABAD, HATHRAS, 

Date Day 
School Activities 

09/08/2024 Friday 
Fancy Dress 

16/08/2024 Friday 
Rakhi Making 

23/08/2024 Friday English writing 

30/08/2024 Friday 
Hindi writing 

05/10/2024 Saturday 
Solo Dance 

11/10/2024 Friday 
Drawing, coloring 

18/10/2024 Friday Solo Singing 

25/10/2024 Friday 
Diya making 

08/11/2024 Friday 
Rhyme (English) 

22/11/2024 

23/11/2024 

Friday 

Saturday Sports Day 

13/12/2024 Friday 
Rhyme (Hindi) 

20/12/2024 Friday Greeting card 

08/02/2025 Saturday 
Expression Day 


